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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamila Pawlak498
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.725 9.775 9.6509.625 38.775
1 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Halle Shea Wittenberg1678
WCC

9.500 9.600 9.5009.600 38.200
9T 8T 3T 4T 2 

2 

Brynn Torry3562
World Class

9.700 9.600 9.4259.350 38.075
2 8T 15T 10 3 

3 

Jocelyn Sasson1124
Ascend

9.600 9.825 9.1509.400 37.975
6 1 14 23T 4 

4 

Jordyn Johnson466
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.675 9.475 9.5009.225 37.875
3T 14T 23T 4T 5 

5 

Baylie Belman411
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 9.6009.575 37.825
13T 24T 5 2 6 

6 

Lillian Jennejohn2334
AirTime

9.400 9.800 9.5259.075 37.800
13T 2 32 3 7 

7 

Blakely Roten327
Aerial Athletics

9.525 9.575 9.2509.300 37.650
8 10 19T 20 8 

8 

Dulcy Caylor1600
WCC

9.475 9.325 9.4509.200 37.450
11 18T 25T 7T 9 

9 

Sasha Fujisaka2594
Airborne

9.400 9.750 9.4008.675 37.225
13T 5 44T 11 10 

10 

Julia Nehmer3020
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.125 9.300 9.1009.525 37.050
29 20T 6 25 11 

11 

Isabelle Futch2252
Ascend

9.675 9.275 8.6009.425 36.975
3T 22T 12T 40 12 

12 

Shea Orlando495
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.2759.325 36.950
26T 27T 17T 17T 13 

13 

Rebekah Smith1669
WCC

9.400 9.700 9.3008.400 36.800
13T 7 49T 16 14T

14T

Keira Lebovitz2597
Airborne

9.250 9.275 9.3758.900 36.800
21T 22T 35T 12 14T

14T

Ava Cash1162
Bull City Gymnastics

9.450 9.775 9.0508.400 36.675
12 3T 49T 26T 16 

16 

Terra Rutter2604
Airborne

9.000 9.200 9.1509.225 36.575
38T 27T 23T 23T 17 

17 

Ruthie Wehrung1691
Spearfish

9.200 8.375 9.4509.500 36.525
24T 51 7T 7T 18T

18T

Harlow Buddendeck2530
RGA NY

8.350 9.350 9.3509.475 36.525
62 17 9T 13 18T

18T

Madeline Callaham740
Roswell

8.850 9.025 9.0509.350 36.275
47T 31T 15T 26T 20 

20 

Saidat Omilabu493
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.500 8.575 9.3258.850 36.250
9T 44T 39T 14T 21T

21T

Payton Seal2143
Elite Xtreme

9.100 9.250 8.7259.175 36.250
30T 24T 28T 37T 21T

21T

Scarlett Sonnenberg2353
AirTime

9.350 9.475 9.2008.125 36.150
17 14T 58 22 23 

23 

Hailey Avellar1101
Ascend

8.775 9.525 8.9258.850 36.075
55 12 39T 31 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Bordalo902
San Mateo

9.300 9.000 8.3009.450 36.050
18T 33T 11 50T 25T

25T

Paige Hasling3516
World Class

9.100 8.575 9.0509.325 36.050
30T 44T 17T 26T 25T

25T

Macy Pennington3416
Elite Xtreme

9.300 8.975 8.9008.800 35.975
18T 35 42 32T 27 

27 

Finley Weldon2911
WOGA

9.250 8.200 8.5509.650 35.650
21T 56 1 42T 28T

28T

Claire Downing441
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 9.2758.875 35.650
56 40 37T 17T 28T

28T

Henrietta Solomon3412
H-Town Elite

8.850 9.025 9.0008.675 35.550
47T 31T 44T 30 30 

30 

Kaylee Cheek2319
AirTime

8.400 9.725 8.3508.975 35.450
61 6 34 49 31 

31 

Olivia Sawyer1793
Texas Dreams

9.100 7.650 9.2259.300 35.275
30T 67 19T 21 32 

32 

Korynne Marquart886
Cypress Academy

8.950 8.175 8.8259.300 35.250
43T 57 19T 35 33 

33 

Hannah Rojo1967
Austin Elite

8.550 8.125 9.3259.200 35.200
58T 59 25T 14T 34 

34 

Leigh Anne Elliott3508
World Class

9.625 8.650 8.5508.350 35.175
5 42 52T 42T 35 

35 

Kate Carollo2552
U. S. Gold

8.950 8.800 8.3008.900 34.950
43T 38 35T 50T 36 

36 

Cashlin Hood1621
WCC

8.850 9.000 8.7258.350 34.925
47T 33T 52T 37T 37 

37 

Riley Jandorf204
Aspire

9.150 8.300 9.4757.925 34.850
26T 54 61 6 38 

38 

Lavender Flores1876
FGA

9.000 8.775 7.8508.850 34.475
38T 39 39T 60 39 

39 

Kambry Tucker1008
TEGA

8.900 7.425 8.7509.150 34.225
46 69 30T 36 40 

40 

Caroline Saenz894
Cypress Academy

9.300 7.400 8.2259.175 34.100
18T 70 28T 53T 41 

41 

Celeste Field1455
Apex Athletics

9.100 7.875 8.1508.875 34.000
30T 62 37T 56T 42 

42 

Xena Donaghey440
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.100 8.875 8.5507.450 33.975
30T 37 66 42T 43 

43 

Morgan Jewell2228
DGA

8.800 7.450 8.6509.050 33.950
53T 68 33 39 44 

44 

Maddie Wilt2567
U. S. Gold

9.000 8.600 8.3007.975 33.875
38T 43 60 50T 45 

45 

Malarie Kersey112
Legacy

9.150 8.400 8.4257.875 33.850
26T 49T 63 48 46 

46 

Holly Andrews2572
Gold Cup Gymnastics

8.800 8.450 8.0008.525 33.775
53T 48 47 59 47 

47 

Natalie Duong2129
Elite Xtreme

9.000 7.750 7.3509.200 33.300
38T 66 25T 62 48 

48 
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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dru Thames174
CXG

9.075 8.325 7.7008.150 33.250
35 53 57 61 49 

49 

Kieley Restrepo1486
Apex Athletics

8.550 8.050 8.2008.375 33.175
58T 60 51 55 50 

50 

Piper Mullin1480
Apex Athletics

8.850 7.250 8.4508.200 32.750
47T 71 56 47 51 

51 

Vaughn Parichabutr753
Roswell

8.300 9.175 8.5506.675 32.700
63 30 68 42T 52 

52 

Giovannina Beltra3765
Rebound Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 8.9006.000 32.650
47T 36 69 32T 53 

53 

Isabel Robbins3260
PAC Gymnastics

8.500 8.500 7.1258.300 32.425
60 46T 54 63 54 

54 

Addi Pabellon3012
Houston Gym Center

9.050 7.850 7.0007.900 31.800
36 63T 62 64 55 

55 

Taylor McMahon1757
Texas Dreams

0.000 9.250 8.9009.500 27.650
64T 24T 7T 32T 56T

56T

Camille Rindlisbacher2890
WOGA

9.025 9.200 0.0009.425 27.650
37 27T 12T 65T 56T

56T

Tyler Turner2608
Airborne

9.550 0.000 9.0258.775 27.350
7 73T 43 29 58 

58 

Avery Berger1915
Austin Elite

9.200 8.150 0.0008.425 25.775
24T 58 48 65T 59 

59 

Aditi Chinmay903
San Mateo

8.600 7.850 0.0009.150 25.600
57 63T 30T 65T 60 

60 

Lauryn Laabs1628
WCC

0.000 7.950 8.5758.250 24.775
64T 61 55 41 61 

61 

Eden Stippick1970
Austin Elite

8.850 7.150 8.5000.000 24.500
47T 72 70T 46 62 

62 

Nia Thomas3017
Houston Gym Center

0.000 8.700 8.0507.700 24.450
64T 41 64 58 63 

63 

Olivia Nolan2233
DGA

0.000 8.400 8.2257.575 24.200
64T 49T 65 53T 64 

64 

Milana Sliusar928
San Mateo

0.000 9.450 0.0009.600 19.050
64T 16 3T 65T 65 

65 

Gracie Harris2834
WOGA

0.000 0.000 9.2759.475 18.750
64* 73* 9T 17T 66T

66T

Quincy Walters1811
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 9.4509.300 18.750
64* 73* 19T 7T 66T

66T

Lacie Saltzmann1792
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.300 0.0000.000 18.300
38T 20T 70T 65T 68 

68 

Roanne Ribaya3971
First State

0.000 9.325 0.0008.675 18.000
64T 18T 44T 65T 69 

69 

Caroline Moreau3972
Texas Dreams

9.250 8.250 __.___0.000 17.500
21T 55 70T 65T 70 

70 

Addison Anderson901
San Mateo

8.925 8.500 0.0000.000 17.425
45 46T 70T 65T 71 

71 

Ronnie Amey2585
Airborne

0.000 9.500 0.0007.375 16.875
64T 13 67 65T 72 

72 
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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizaveta Grebenkova3623
Golden Grip

0.000 0.000 8.1508.100 16.250
64T 73T 59 56T 73 

73 

Payton Chandler429
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 9.550 0.0000.000 9.550
64T 11 70T 65T 74 

74 

Gabriella Pierson2884
WOGA

0.000 8.350 0.0000.000 8.350
64T 52 70T 65T 75 

75 

Gianna Thompson930
San Mateo

__.___ 7.850 0.0000.000 7.850
64T 63T 70T 65T 76 

76 

Kenley Pupp2236
DGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
64* 73* 70* 65* 77*

77*

Kaden Weatherly2243
DGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
64* 73* 70* 65* 77*

77*

Sophia Nguyen2232
DGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
64* 73* 70* 65* 77*

77*

Kylee Bromley1087
First State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
64* 73* 70* 65* 77*

77*

Kiara Alcorn1909
Austin Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
64* 73* 70* 65* 77*

77*
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Estep1108
Ascend

9.850 9.875 9.7259.425 38.875
1T 2 29T 1 1 

1 

Jamison Sears3550
World Class

9.600 9.775 9.6759.650 38.700
17T 9T 5T 4 2 

2 

Jordis Eichman3905
WCC

9.725 9.775 9.4259.600 38.525
6 9T 9T 25T 3 

3 

Lily Bruce1593
WCC

9.800 9.825 9.5009.300 38.425
4T 4T 52T 15T 4 

4 

Victoria Cluck2811
WOGA

9.850 9.300 9.6009.650 38.400
1T 49T 5T 5* 5T

5T

Courtney McCann2860
WOGA

9.600 9.500 9.6009.700 38.400
17T 28T 3 5* 5T

5T

Neve King1625
WCC

9.600 9.750 9.5759.425 38.350
17T 11T 29T 8T 7 

7 

Makenna Smith2583
Gold Cup Gymnastics

9.800 9.650 9.6009.125 38.175
4T 15T 74T 5T 8 

8 

Peyton Davis1088
First State

9.600 9.425 9.4759.600 38.100
17T 37T 9T 19T 9 

9 

Faith Koerner1836
Perfect Balance

9.300 9.850 9.4009.500 38.050
64T 3 19T 28T 10 

10 

Kendra Chang2589
Airborne

9.375 9.700 9.0759.800 37.950
52T 14 1 71T 11 

11 

Zoe Johnson1178
Bull City Gymnastics

9.650 9.575 9.5009.200 37.925
14 25 60T 15T 12 

12 

Ashley Cowan1164
Bull City Gymnastics

9.400 9.825 9.4009.250 37.875
43T 4T 56T 28T 13T

13T

Natalia Pawlak499
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.675 9.800 9.0009.400 37.875
12T 7T 35T 83T 13T

13T

Camie Winger2358
AirTime

9.350 9.725 9.1009.550 37.725
57T 13 13T 65T 15T

15T

Kylie Eaquinto2322
AirTime

9.550 9.625 9.3759.175 37.725
25T 18T 67T 32 15T

15T

Jaime Dugan2249
Ascend

9.700 9.800 8.8259.375 37.700
7T 7T 39T 103T 17 

17 

Kristin Lin2598
Airborne

9.525 8.925 9.7009.500 37.650
32 96T 19T 2T 18T

18T

Amy Doyle195
Aspire

9.625 9.200 9.4509.375 37.650
15T 62 39T 22T 18T

18T

Jaylyn Pomager1899
Mavericks

9.600 9.500 9.1009.375 37.575
17T 28T 39T 65T 20 

20 

Cecily Rizo1783
Texas Dreams

9.550 8.925 9.4259.650 37.550
25T 96T 5T 25T 21T

21T

Sophia Kaloudis1469
Apex Athletics

9.225 9.600 9.1759.550 37.550
80 21T 13T 54T 21T

21T

Elizabeth Cairns3766
Rebound Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 9.3509.750 37.350
64T 94T 2 33T 23 

23 

Brynlee Andersen2314
AirTime

9.375 9.600 9.4008.950 37.325
52T 21T 91T 28T 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meg Adler1153
Bull City Gymnastics

9.475 9.175 9.1259.525 37.300
36T 63T 17T 60T 25T

25T

Nirel Bart-Williams2798
WOGA

9.375 9.075 9.4259.425 37.300
52T 76T 29T 25T 25T

25T

Sophie Derr2816
WOGA

9.400 9.825 9.2758.775 37.275
43T 4T 106T 42T 27T

27T

Morgan Price1776
Texas Dreams

9.575 9.075 9.5759.050 37.275
23T 76T 80T 8T 27T

27T

Ashley Maul1645
WCC

9.350 9.000 9.5259.375 37.250
57T 87T 39T 13T 29T

29T

Olivia Ahern529
Believe Gym

9.450 9.400 9.5008.900 37.250
38T 40T 98T 15T 29T

29T

Kaya Forbes3217
PAC Gymnastics

9.850 9.625 9.2758.400 37.150
1T 18T 145T 42T 31T

31T

Tessa Sutton2541
RGA NY

9.300 9.325 9.5009.025 37.150
64T 48 84 15T 31T

31T

Evelyn DeYoung3386
Ascend

9.000 9.750 9.0509.325 37.125
128T 11T 48T 77T 33 

33 

Samantha Brogden1888
Mavericks

9.350 9.275 9.2759.200 37.100
57T 53T 60T 42T 34 

34 

Arielle Ward521
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.550 9.625 9.4758.425 37.075
25T 18T 143T 19T 35 

35 

Ashley Glynn1093
First State

9.450 9.600 8.7009.300 37.050
38T 21T 52T 114T 36 

36 

Jordan Barrow2782
Gymstars

9.600 8.700 9.3009.425 37.025
17T 117T 29T 38T 37 

37 

Jackie Tunney3775
Rebound Gymnastics

9.125 9.225 9.3009.325 36.975
100T 58T 48T 38T 38 

38 

Meili Nash2345
AirTime

9.150 9.350 9.0259.400 36.925
91T 46T 35T 82 39 

39 

Elly King1624
WCC

9.500 9.250 9.2008.950 36.900
33T 56T 91T 50T 40 

40 

Rylee Guevara3513
World Class

9.200 9.600 9.5258.550 36.875
81T 21T 135T 13T 41 

41 

Madison Carlisle1598
WCC

9.125 9.475 9.1009.150 36.850
100T 34T 69T 65T 42 

42 

Hannah Laza475
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.3009.000 36.800
43T 70T 85T 38T 43 

43 

Madison Raesly-Patton2237
DGA

9.150 9.225 8.8509.550 36.775
91T 58T 13T 99T 44 

44 

Creslyn Brose1159
Bull City Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 9.5508.800 36.750
43T 87T 104T 10T 45 

45 

Emma Misenheimer1183
Bull City Gymnastics

9.200 9.075 9.0759.375 36.725
81T 76T 39T 71T 46 

46 

Guilianna Fiorillo2593
Airborne

9.050 9.100 9.1759.350 36.675
118T 70T 45T 54T 47T

47T

Sarah Lutrel2395
Byers Roseville

9.325 9.175 9.0509.125 36.675
62T 63T 74T 77T 47T

47T
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anastasia Cardino1711
Texas Dreams

8.925 9.300 9.2009.250 36.675
150T 49T 56T 50T 47T

47T

Amy Fukami909
San Mateo

9.550 9.300 8.3009.500 36.650
25T 49T 19T 151T 50 

50 

Kendall Landry2089
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.400 8.8759.200 36.625
91T 40T 60T 96T 51 

51 

Michelle Ngo2193
EGA CA

9.100 9.000 9.2509.250 36.600
106T 87T 56T 47T 52 

52 

Haley Havenor1619
WCC

8.900 9.275 9.3009.050 36.525
153T 53T 80T 38T 53 

53 

Isabella Ferraccio1091
First State

9.475 9.125 9.1258.750 36.475
36T 68T 113T 60T 54T

54T

Emma Duerre744
Roswell

8.950 9.000 9.2009.325 36.475
142T 87T 48T 50T 54T

54T

Alex Irvine2391
Byers Roseville

9.675 8.475 9.1509.150 36.450
12T 135 69T 57T 56 

56 

Gabriella Ladanyi1629
WCC

9.075 9.900 8.3509.100 36.425
113T 1 76T 146T 57T

57T

Donilyssa Dominguez2820
WOGA

9.200 9.100 9.0759.050 36.425
81T 70T 80T 71T 57T

57T

Haylee Hardin3973
Texas Dreams

9.700 8.900 9.7008.100 36.400
7T 99T 167T 2T 59 

59 

Ellie Thomson3697
Cache Elite

9.125 9.025 9.0009.225 36.375
100T 85T 59 83T 60 

60 

Matis Rains2888
WOGA

9.050 8.600 9.2009.475 36.325
118* 125 24T 50T 61T

61T

Taylor Ingle1748
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.075 9.4508.750 36.325
118* 76T 113T 22T 61T

61T

Reganne Cheang430
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 8.5758.775 36.250
43T 28T 106T 129 63T

63T

Sophia Stephens2900
WOGA

9.250 8.650 9.3509.000 36.250
72T 121T 85T 33T 63T

63T

Bradley Burton1595
WCC

9.400 8.725 9.3508.725 36.200
43T 114T 119T 33T 65 

65 

Hannah Hagle579
Texas East Gymnastic

8.550 8.650 9.2759.675 36.150
185T 121T 4 42T 66 

66 

Bailey Bourgeois3195
PAC Gymnastics

9.300 9.475 8.7508.550 36.075
64T 34T 135T 109T 67T

67T

Ryan Noonan3176
TRC South

9.175 9.425 8.5008.975 36.075
89T 37T 90 134T 67T

67T

Carly Oniki924
San Mateo

8.900 9.400 8.9508.775 36.025
153T 40T 106T 87T 69 

69 

Mac Harper2189
EGA CA

9.250 9.025 8.7258.900 35.900
72T 85T 98T 112T 70 

70 

Rose Wilson2417
Byers Roseville

8.975 9.225 8.9008.750 35.850
139T 58T 113T 91T 71 

71 

Donna Uhlenberg1199
Bull City Gymnastics

9.000 9.525 8.5508.675 35.750
128T 27 124 130T 72 

72 
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deborah Silva2349
AirTime

9.250 9.275 9.1508.050 35.725
72T 53T 170T 57T 73T

73T

Claudia Lessig1636
WCC

9.000 9.050 8.6009.075 35.725
128T 82T 78T 125T 73T

73T

Piper Slocum1666
WCC

9.450 8.550 8.7009.000 35.700
38T 126T 85T 114T 75T

75T

Sophie Lassiter2339
AirTime

9.050 8.750 8.5509.350 35.700
118T 112T 45T 130T 75T

75T

Samantha Meadows888
Cypress Academy

9.300 8.675 9.1258.600 35.700
64T 120 128T 60T 75T

75T

Olivia Stratmann3015
Houston Gym Center

9.200 9.125 8.7258.650 35.700
81T 68T 125T 112T 75T

75T

Elizabeth Strohecker1845
Perfect Balance

9.400 8.850 8.4258.950 35.625
43T 104T 91T 141T 79 

79 

Lauren Williams244
Aspire

9.700 6.950 9.5509.400 35.600
7T 185 35T 10T 80T

80T

Ja'Leigh Lang915
San Mateo

9.375 8.375 8.5009.350 35.600
52T 139 45T 134T 80T

80T

Julie Korfhage2057
316 Platinum

9.325 8.825 8.9008.550 35.600
62T 108 135T 91T 80T

80T

Emma Lay2058
316 Platinum

9.200 8.525 8.9258.875 35.525
81T 129T 100T 90 83 

83 

McClaine Daigle1605
WCC

8.750 8.950 9.2508.550 35.500
167T 94T 135T 47T 84 

84 

Sophie Kato1623
WCC

8.850 9.050 8.3509.175 35.425
161T 82T 67T 146T 85 

85 

Amaya McConkay1361
AGA

9.000 8.450 8.9509.000 35.400
128T 136T 85T 87T 86 

86 

Addilyn Glazier2327
AirTime

9.125 8.900 9.1258.175 35.325
100T 99T 163T 60T 87 

87 

Katie Cooper-Oliveira2945
EGA FL

8.950 8.700 8.8508.775 35.275
142* 117T 106T 99T 88T

88T

Katin Childress2071
Kurt Thomas

8.950 8.800 8.7758.750 35.275
142* 109T 113T 108 88T

88T

Natalie DiLandri3954
Rebound West

8.900 8.175 9.0759.100 35.250
153* 146 76T 71T 90T

90T

Madison DeBernardo1166
Bull City Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 8.7508.550 35.250
106T 104T 135T 109* 90T

90T

Amelia May May541
Believe Gym

8.900 8.750 8.7508.850 35.250
153* 112T 102T 109* 90T

90T

Lexi Boone1824
Perfect Balance

9.575 9.400 7.9008.350 35.225
23T 40T 149 174T 93 

93 

Alison Ritch1781
Texas Dreams

8.325 8.900 9.1508.775 35.150
189 99T 106T 57T 94 

94 

Leah Moreno1184
Bull City Gymnastics

9.175 9.100 7.9008.750 34.925
89T 70T 113T 174T 95 

95 

Jenna Rusk1901
Mavericks

9.075 8.550 9.2757.950 34.850
113T 126T 177T 42T 96 

96 
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Wilson1815
Texas Dreams

9.075 8.100 8.6509.000 34.825
113T 150T 85T 121T 97 

97 

McKenna Knecht1219
NVG

8.950 9.150 8.0508.650 34.800
142T 65T 125T 165T 98 

98 

Amelia Ulmer133
Legacy

8.850 8.525 8.8758.525 34.775
161T 129T 140 96T 99 

99 

Eryn Chou431
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 8.850 8.6258.250 34.725
128T 104T 156T 124 100 

100 

Olivia Mile1476
Apex Athletics

9.150 8.650 8.4008.500 34.700
91T 121T 141 143T 101 

101 

Sophia Greaves3882
Athletic Edge

8.700 9.375 8.5008.050 34.625
174T 45 170T 134T 102 

102 

Zanna Brewer3947
Kurt Thomas

9.250 8.900 8.4507.975 34.575
72T 99T 176 140 103T

103T

Bailey Curtis434
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.950 8.450 8.6008.575 34.575
142T 136T 132T 125T 103T

103T

Riley Harris1617
WCC

8.600 9.000 8.2008.700 34.500
183T 87T 121T 154T 105 

105 

Gracie Long159
CXG

8.700 7.925 8.4009.450 34.475
174T 164 28 143T 106T

106T

Sophia Maisel1641
WCC

9.300 9.075 7.2508.850 34.475
64T 76T 102T 193 106T

106T

Olivia Dylnicki1454
Apex Athletics

8.700 9.500 7.5508.700 34.450
174T 28T 121T 185T 108 

108 

Emily White569
ADG

9.250 7.900 8.7008.575 34.425
72T 165T 132T 114T 109T

109T

Jordan Napolitano3816
Apex Athletics

8.975 8.650 8.4008.400 34.425
139T 121T 145T 143T 109T

109T

Denzlee Knudsen3693
Cache Elite

9.000 8.150 8.6508.575 34.375
128T 147T 132T 121T 111 

111 

Reagan Charlton187
Aspire

9.000 7.875 8.3009.150 34.325
128T 167 69T 151T 112 

112 

Poulina Minaev1477
Apex Athletics

9.075 9.000 7.9008.300 34.275
113T 87T 151T 174T 113 

113 

Sarah Pastore226
Aspire

9.700 8.800 7.9007.850 34.250
7T 109T 182T 174T 114 

114 

Greenlee Gowin578
Texas East Gymnastic

9.025 7.900 8.5008.775 34.200
127 165T 106T 134T 115 

115 

Maria Rangel Lopez3711
Evolution Mexico

8.775 8.150 8.0509.200 34.175
166 147T 60T 165T 116 

116 

Faye Rodio1189
Bull City Gymnastics

9.700 8.400 7.9008.125 34.125
7T 138 166 174T 117 

117 

Megan Sapp2239
DGA

8.900 8.500 7.3509.325 34.075
153T 132T 48T 190T 118 

118 

Mollie Bunarek739
Roswell

8.700 7.325 8.7009.300 34.025
174T 176 52T 114T 119T

119T

Jocelyn Harbeck804
Gym-Kinetics

9.200 7.150 8.9508.725 34.025
81T 178T 119T 87T 119T

119T
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Schmitz2447
U.S. Gold

9.400 8.000 8.0008.600 34.000
43T 160T 128T 167T 121T

121T

Chloe Koo1220
NVG

9.100 8.200 8.5008.200 34.000
106T 145 160T 134T 121T

121T

Isabel Scott755
Roswell

7.700 8.850 8.8258.600 33.975
197 104T 128T 103T 123 

123 

Dawsyn Sallee127
Legacy

9.100 7.000 9.1008.625 33.825
106T 183T 127 65T 124 

124 

Dahlia Jhaveri1467
Apex Athletics

8.950 9.050 8.1257.650 33.775
142T 82T 186T 159T 125T

125T

Christina Zhang3970
First State

8.900 8.100 8.5508.225 33.775
153T 150T 158T 130T 125T

125T

Taylor Templin756
Roswell

9.200 8.050 8.8007.550 33.600
81T 157T 194 105T 127T

127T

Lina Hudak1938
Austin Elite

9.150 8.725 7.9007.825 33.600
91T 114T 184T 174T 127T

127T

Ella Mikus1882
FGA

8.900 8.250 8.2508.150 33.550
153T 142T 165 153 129 

129 

Marley Peterson286
USAGW

9.250 8.050 9.0007.150 33.450
72T 157T 200T 83T 130 

130 

Ella Isley2557
U. S. Gold

9.000 8.550 9.0506.800 33.400
128T 126T 206T 77T 131T

131T

Cassandra Barry874
Cypress Academy

8.925 8.925 7.6007.950 33.400
150T 96T 177T 183T 131T

131T

Sarah Schiraldi1492
Apex Athletics

8.750 8.050 8.1008.400 33.300
167T 157T 145T 161T 133 

133 

Ayla Teresi757
Roswell

9.050 8.075 8.3507.600 33.075
118T 155T 190T 146T 134T

134T

Katy Hullum463
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.300 8.225 8.9007.650 33.075
190T 144 186T 91T 134T

134T

Alexa Shields2034
Stars Gymnastics Kat

8.350 7.150 9.1258.425 33.050
187T 178T 143T 60T 136T

136T

Emily Murray568
ADG

9.000 8.900 8.0007.150 33.050
128T 99T 200T 167T 136T

136T

Renata Martinez1643
WCC

9.050 8.250 8.1507.375 32.825
118T 142T 195 157T 138T

138T

Morgan Hood3007
Houston Gym Center

7.800 8.500 8.3258.200 32.825
196 132T 160T 150 138T

138T

Samantha Rios2958
EGA FL

9.400 7.100 8.0008.175 32.675
43T 181 163T 167T 140 

140 

Maria Romero3746
Discover

8.650 7.550 8.8007.600 32.600
181T 172 190T 105T 141 

141 

Ella Gerdes1735
Texas Dreams

8.350 8.100 8.0008.100 32.550
187T 150T 167T 167T 142 

142 

Hallie Blake2550
U. S. Gold

7.600 8.500 8.0758.300 32.475
198 132T 151T 163T 143 

143 

Sydney Baldwin3096
Trevino's

8.750 8.100 8.0007.600 32.450
167T 150T 190T 167T 144T

144T
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presley Cuen742
Roswell

8.725 7.575 8.2007.950 32.450
173 171 177T 154T 144T

144T

Kristina Keenan208
Aspire

9.300 7.500 7.4008.200 32.400
64T 173 160T 187T 146 

146 

Hayden Gough1738
Texas Dreams

9.125 8.525 8.5506.175 32.375
100T 129T 210 130T 147 

147 

Lauren Riggs1345
CROSSFIRE01

8.950 8.150 8.0007.200 32.300
142T 147T 199 167T 148 

148 

Payton Greene1358
AGA

8.600 7.600 8.1007.925 32.225
183T 169T 180T 161T 149 

149 

Jaden Johnson2137
Elite Xtreme

8.300 7.600 8.2008.000 32.100
190T 169T 174T 154T 150 

150 

Maya Williams400
Rowland Ballard

8.300 7.400 8.0008.225 31.925
190T 174 158T 167T 151 

151 

Vanessa Trevino3137
Trevino's

8.975 7.075 8.0757.600 31.725
139T 182 190T 163T 152 

152 

Olivia Santiago2408
Byers Roseville

9.050 6.750 8.6507.225 31.675
118T 186 198 121T 153 

153 

Bc Carter3163
Legacy

8.875 7.300 7.4007.925 31.500
160 177 180T 187T 154 

154 

Alexia Lau916
San Mateo

7.450 7.825 8.8007.350 31.425
199 168 196 105T 155 

155 

Emily Galan1730
Texas Dreams

8.550 5.650 8.4258.775 31.400
185T 189T 106T 141T 156 

156 

Natalie Consolacion2382
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.000 7.3007.025 31.275
142T 160T 205 192 157 

157 

Avery Walters1810
Texas Dreams

8.700 4.700 8.6009.050 31.050
174T 193 80T 125T 158 

158 

Hannah Rose Gerstein1462
Apex Athletics

9.125 6.600 7.4007.150 30.275
100T 187 200T 187T 159 

159 

Kati Rice1780
Texas Dreams

8.750 5.150 8.8507.150 29.900
167T 192 200T 99T 160 

160 

Rumbidzai Duwariti3709
Evolution Mexico

9.250 6.400 6.0507.650 29.350
72T 188 186T 197 161 

161 

Annie Beard1702
Texas Dreams

9.550 0.000 9.5509.550 28.650
25T 194T 13T 10T 162 

162 

Jaydah Battle3494
World Class

9.550 9.500 0.0009.525 28.575
25T 28T 17T 199T 163 

163 

Olivia Reardon2259
Ascend

9.150 9.650 0.0009.475 28.275
91T 15T 24T 199T 164 

164 

Hana Strause929
San Mateo

9.350 0.000 9.0509.575 27.975
57T 194T 12 77T 165 

165 

Ayumi Oshiro925
San Mateo

9.100 9.100 0.0009.625 27.825
106T 70T 8 199* 166T

166T

Lillian Lewis920
San Mateo

9.500 9.450 0.0008.875 27.825
33T 36 100T 199* 166T

166T

Chelsea Southam2354
AirTime

9.250 0.000 9.3509.200 27.800
72T 194T 60T 33T 168 

168 
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Poole1842
Perfect Balance

9.100 0.000 9.4509.150 27.700
106T 194T 69T 22T 169 

169 

Caroline Bowns1158
Bull City Gymnastics

0.000 9.000 9.1009.500 27.600
200T 87T 19T 65T 170 

170 

Gracen Hoke3588
Bounce

7.900 5.400 7.5506.650 27.500
195 191 208T 185T 171 

171 

Sydney Buerk2587
Airborne

9.425 0.000 9.0758.950 27.450
42 194T 91T 71T 172 

172 

Evie Chu904
San Mateo

9.350 0.000 8.8759.200 27.425
57T 194T 60T 96T 173 

173 

Maddie Maas3936
Stars Gymnastics Kat

8.850 0.000 9.3509.150 27.350
161T 194T 69T 33T 174 

174 

Delaney Reeves2405
Byers Roseville

9.150 0.000 8.3509.475 26.975
91T 194T 24T 146T 175 

175 

Cecilia Cooley3957
Gotham

0.000 9.500 7.9009.425 26.825
200T 28T 29T 174T 176 

176 

Aarti Sant927
San Mateo

8.850 9.350 8.6000.000 26.800
161T 46T 212T 125T 177 

177 

Paige Prejean2282
WGA Texans

9.625 8.075 9.0750.000 26.775
15T 155T 212T 71T 178T

178T

Meg Hyser750
Roswell

9.300 0.000 9.1008.375 26.775
64T 194T 148 65T 178T

178T

Starr Ogilvie1187
Bull City Gymnastics

9.000 8.325 0.0009.300 26.625
128T 140 52T 199T 180 

180 

Elise Ritzenthaler503
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.075 0.000 9.0008.250 26.325
113T 194T 156T 83T 181 

181 

Alysia Espinoza2008
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.150 0.000 8.7008.300 26.150
91T 194T 151T 114T 182 

182 

Kiera Harris2015
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.500 8.100 8.5000.000 26.100
33T 150T 212T 134T 183 

183 

Christian Ray2105
Kurt Thomas

9.450 0.000 9.0507.275 25.775
38T 194T 197 77T 184T

184T

Sarah Coghlan2381
Byers Roseville

0.000 9.300 9.4007.075 25.775
200T 49T 204 28T 184T

184T

Ava Balzano737
Roswell

8.650 9.075 0.0008.000 25.725
181T 76T 174T 199T 186 

186 

Val Hurtado1464
Apex Athletics

8.300 5.650 5.5506.150 25.650
190T 189T 211 198 187 

187 

Mackenzie Holland1280
Top Flight

9.200 7.950 0.0008.050 25.200
81T 163 170T 199T 188 

188 

Londyn Ingram1941
Austin Elite

8.700 0.000 8.1508.025 24.875
174T 194T 173 157T 189 

189 

Lucy Grigsby1931
Austin Elite

8.100 0.000 8.1258.450 24.675
194 194T 142 159T 190 

190 

Grace Flanagan1318
Oklahoma City Gym

8.925 0.000 7.3508.275 24.550
150T 194T 155 190T 191 

191 

Sophia Pratt1484
Apex Athletics

8.800 7.150 0.0007.625 23.575
165 178T 189 199T 192 

192 
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ale Tuozzolo2962
EGA FL

9.000 0.000 7.0506.800 22.850
128T 194T 206T 194T 193 

193 

Porsche Trinidad2607
Airborne

0.000 9.650 0.0009.475 19.125
200T 15T 24T 199T 194 

194 

Lindsey Yang2609
Airborne

0.000 0.000 9.4759.600 19.075
200T 194T 9T 19T 195 

195 

Amelia Rock1121
Ascend

9.550 0.000 9.2500.000 18.800
25T 194T 212T 47T 196 

196 

Zoe Fleming-Middleton1092
First State

0.000 9.425 0.0009.200 18.625
200T 37T 60T 199T 197 

197 

Natalia Tehrani2606
Airborne

9.150 0.000 0.0009.425 18.575
91T 194T 29T 199T 198 

198 

Anna Chodon1449
Apex Athletics

9.375 0.000 0.0008.950 18.325
52T 194T 91T 199T 199 

199 

Reagan Sams231
Aspire

0.000 0.000 8.9009.375 18.275
200T 194T 39T 91T 200T

200T

Margaret Maambo1839
Perfect Balance

9.050 9.225 0.0000.000 18.275
118T 58T 212T 199T 200T

200T

Ella Robins1660
WCC

__.___ 0.000 8.6759.400 18.075
200T 194T 35T 120 202 

202 

Emma Tolbert1375
AGA

8.700 0.000 9.1750.000 17.875
174T 194T 212T 54T 203 

203 

Addy Rothstein3958
Gotham

0.000 8.775 0.0008.700 17.475
200T 111 121T 199T 204 

204 

Lily Aucoin1585
WCC

__.___ 9.150 __.___8.300 17.450
200T 65T 151T 199T 205 

205 

Sydney Smith1095
First State

0.000 8.300 0.0008.750 17.050
200T 141 113T 199T 206 

206 

Maddie Fernandez3216
PAC Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.7008.325 17.025
200T 194T 150 114T 207 

207 

Jane Hark1741
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.8508.100 16.950
200T 194T 167T 99T 208 

208 

Olivia Hedary1742
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 7.7509.075 16.825
200T 194T 78T 181 209 

209 

Serena Klarich1751
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 8.9007.825 16.725
200T 194T 184T 91T 210 

210 

Lily Stringer1971
Austin Elite

0.000 0.000 7.7008.950 16.650
200T 194T 91T 182 211 

211 

Simon Oceans3921
Texas Dreams

9.100 0.000 7.0500.000 16.150
106T 194T 212T 194T 212 

212 

Ceci Paredes1253
United Elite

8.750 7.000 0.000__.___ 15.750
167T 183T 212T 199T 213 

213 

Lainey Richardson1965
Austin Elite

9.050 0.000 0.0006.650 15.700
118T 194T 208T 199T 214 

214 

Shani Henkel3626
Golden Grip

0.000 7.350 6.6500.000 14.000
200T 175 212T 196 215 

215 

Alea Byrne2807
WOGA

0.000 9.550 0.0000.000 9.550
200T 26 212T 199T 216 

216 
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Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 2/1,2/2,2/3,2/4,2/5,2/6,2/7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Hall3514
World Class

0.000 0.000 0.0009.500 9.500
200T 194T 19T 199T 217 

217 

Anna Draper743
Roswell

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
200T 40T 212T 199T 218 

218 

Olivia DiNovi1090
First State

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
200T 56T 212T 199T 219 

219 

Mallory Johnson2844
WOGA

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
200T 65T 212T 199T 220 

220 

Cadence Conger2003
Stars Gymnastics Kat

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
200T 70T 212T 199T 221 

221 

Riley Shaffer2480
Mavericks

0.000 0.000 0.0008.950 8.950
200T 194T 91T 199T 222 

222 

Victoria Justincic1468
Apex Athletics

__.___ 0.000 0.0008.800 8.800
200T 194T 104T 199T 223 

223 

Rue Chibanda2576
Gold Cup Gymnastics

8.750 0.000 0.0000.000 8.750
167T 194T 212T 199T 224 

224 

Love Birt1086
First State

0.000 8.725 0.0000.000 8.725
200T 114T 212T 199T 225 

225 

Sophie Hernandez1175
Bull City Gymnastics

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
200T 117T 212T 199T 226 

226 

Alexa Hardimon1740
Texas Dreams

0.000 0.000 0.0008.600 8.600
200T 194T 128T 199T 227 

227 

Mckenna Hall3002
Aspire

0.000 8.000 0.0000.000 8.000
200T 160T 212T 199T 228 

228 

Cate McDaris1362
AGA

0.000 0.000 0.0007.850 7.850
200T 194T 182T 199T 229 

229 

Gracie Henkel3625
Golden Grip

0.000 0.000 7.6000.000 7.600
200T 194T 212T 183T 230 

230 

Courtney Henry`2225
DGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
200* 194* 212* 199* 231*

231*

Jacquelyn Moran3918
San Mateo

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
200* 194* 212* 199* 231*

231*

Meaghan Countryman2224
DGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
200* 194* 212* 199* 231*

231*

Hailey Free880
Cypress Academy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
200* 194* 212* 199* 231*

231*

Lydia Rak926
San Mateo

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
200* 194* 212* 199* 231*

231*
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